
Grades 4-5 PI and PI+ Extended Texts List FY20 

G4 PI Extended Texts 
Grade Resource Title Author (Last, First) ISBN 

G4 PI Bat-Poet, The Jarrell, Randall 9780062059055 

G4 PI Charlie and the Chocolate Factory Dahl, Roald 9780142410318 

G4 PI Chasing Vermeer Balliett, Blue 9780439372978 

G4 PI Closed for the Season Hahn, Mary Downing 9780547398532 

G4 PI Cricket In Times Square Selden, George 9780312380038 

G4 PI Crunch Connor, Leslie 9780061692345 

G4 PI Dealing with Dragons Wrede, Patricia C. 9780544541221 

G4 PI Frindle Clements, Andrew 9780689818769 

G4 PI Gregor the Overlander Collins, Suzanne 9780439678131 

G4 PI Half-A-Moon Inn, The Fleischman, Paul 9780064403641 

G4 PI House of Dies Drear, The Hamilton, Virginia 9781416914051 

G4 PI James and the Giant Peach Dahl, Roald 9780142410363 

G4 PI Jungle Book, The Kipling, Rudyard 9780553211993 

G4 PI Kid in the Red Jacket, The Park, Barbara 9780394805719 

G4 PI Lightning Thief, The Riordan, Rick 9780786838653 

G4 PI Love That Dog Creech, Sharon 9780064409599 

G4 PI Missing Manatee, The DeFelice, Cynthia 9780374400200 

G4 PI Mrs. Frisby and the Rats of NIMH O’Brien, Robert C. 9780689710681 

G4 PI Murder for Her Majesty, A Hilgartner, Beth 9780395616192 

G4 PI Mysterious Benedict Society, The Stewart, Trenton Lee 9780316003957 

G4 PI Once Upon a Marigold Ferris, Jean 9780544054004 

G4 PI One and Only Ivan Applegate, Katherine 9780061992278 

G4 PI Owls In the Family Mowat, Farley 9780440413615 

G4 PI Peppermints in the Parlor Wallace, Barbara Brooks 9780689874178 

G4 PI Perils of Peppermints, The Wallace, Barbara Brooks 9780020427216 

G4 PI Pigs Might Fly King-Smith, Dick 9780140345377 

G4 PI Rascal North, Sterling 9780142402528 

G4 PI Regarding the Fountain Klise, Kate 9780380793471 

G4 PI Saving Lilly Kehret, Peg 9780671034238 

G4 PI Seems the Glitch in Sleep, The Hulme, John & Wexler, Michael 9781599901299 

G4 PI Secret Garden Frances Hodgson Burnett 9781505222890 

G4 PI Shakespeare's Secret Broach, Elise 9780312371326 

G4 PI Spanish Kidnapping Disaster, The Hahn, Mary Downing 9780812039221 

G4 PI Stranded Mikaelsen, Ben 9780545580632 

G4 PI Three Times Lucky Turnage, Sheila 9780142426050 

G4 PI Twin in the Tavern Wallace, Barbara Brooks 9780595410675 

G4 PI Who Really Killed Cock Robin George, Jean Craighead 9780064404051 
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G4 PI Wright 3, The Balliett, Blue 9780439693684 
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Grade 5 PI Extended Text 
Grade Resource Title Author (Last, First) ISBN 

G5 PI Albert Einstein and the Theory of Relativity Cwiklik, Robert 9780812039214 

G5 PI Avi Markham, Lois 9780881602807 

G5 PI Barrel of Laughs, A Vale of Tears, A Feiffer, Jules 9780062059260 

G5 PI Because of Mr. Terupt Buyea, Rob 9780375858246 

G5 PI Ben and Me Lawson, Robert 9780316517300 

G5 PI BFG, The Dahl, Roald 9780142410387 

G5 PI Cat Running Snyder, Zilpha Keatley 9780440411529 

G5 PI City of Gold and Lead, The Christopher, John 9781481414753 

G5 PI Dragonwings Yep, Laurence 9780064400855 

G5 PI Eager Fox, Helen 9780553487954 

G5 PI Esperanza Rising Ryan, Pam Muñoz 9780439120425 

G5 PI Fever of 1793 Anderson, Laurie Halse 9780689848919 

G5 PI Fighting Ground, The Avi 9780064401852 

G5 PI Fish in a Tree Hunt, Lynda Mullaly 9780399162596 

G5 PI Five Pages a Day: A Writers Journey Kehret, Peg 9780807586501 

G5 PI George's Secret Key to the Universe Hawking, Stephen and Lucy 9781416985846 

G5 PI Green Book, The Walsh, Jill Paton 9780312641221 

G5 PI Invention of Hugo Cabret, The Selznik, Brain 9780439813785 

G5 PI Knots in My Yo-Yo String Spinelli, Jerry 9780679887911 

G5 PI Land of Hope Nixon, Joan Lowery 9780440215974 

G5 PI Letter to Mrs. Roosevelt, A De Young, C. Coco 9780440415299 

G5 PI Letters from Rifka Hesse, Karen 9780312535612 

G5 PI Longleaf Reid, Roger 9781588383112 

G5 PI Macaroni Boy Ayres, Katherine 9780440418849 

G5 PI Moon Over Manifest Vanderpool, Clare 9780375858291 

G5 PI Motel of the Mysteries Macaulay, David 9780395284254 

G5 PI My Brother Sam is Dead Collier, James Lincoln 9780439783606 

G5 PI One White Dolphin Lewis, Gill 9781442414488 

G5 PI Out of my Mind Draper, Sharon M. 1416971718 

G5 PI Phantom Tollbooth, The Juster, Norton 9780394820378 

G5 PI Pi in the Sky Mass, Wendy 9780316089173 

G5 PI Pool of Fire, The (The Tripods Trilogy) Christopher, John 9781481414791 

G5 PI Rules Lord, Cynthia 9780439443838 

G5 PI Running Out of Time Haddix, Margaret Peterson 9780689812361 

G5 PI School for the Insanely Gifted, The Elish, Dan 9780061138737 

G5 PI Secret Garden, The Burnett, Frances Hodgson 9781505222890 

G5 PI Shades of Gray Reeder, Carolyn 9780689826962 
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G5 PI Single Shard, A Park, Linda Sue 9780547534268 

G5 PI Soldier’s Heart Paulsen, Gary 9780440228387 

G5 PI Talking Earth, The George, Jean Craighead 9780064402125 

G5 PI Thomas Edison: The Great American Inventor Egan, Louise 9780812039221 

G5 PI Trolls, The Horvath, Polly 9780312384197 

G5 PI Tuck Everlasting Babbitt, Natalie 9780312369811 

G5 PI Twenty-One Balloons, The du Bois, William Pene 9780142403303 

G5 PI White Mountains, The Christopher, John 9781481414777 
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Grades 4 & 5 PI+ Extended Texts 
Grade Set Resource Title Author (Last, First) ISBN 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Across the Lines Reeder, Carolyn 9780380730735 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Barrel of Laughs, A Vale of Tears, A Feiffer, Jules 9780062059260 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Book of Enchantments Wrede, Patricia C. 9780152055080 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Boy at War, A Maze, Harry 9780689841606 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Boy No More, A Maze, Harry 9781416914044 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Chasing Vermeer Balliett, Blue 9780439372978 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Devil’s Arithmetic Yolen, Jane 9780142401095 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Dogs Don’t Tell Jokes Sachar, Louis 9780679844730 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Dragonwings Yep, Laurence 9780064400855 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Heroes Don't Run: A Novel of the Pacific War Mazer, Harry 9781416933946 

G4-5 PI+ 1 House of Dies Drear, The Hamilton, Virginia 9781416914051 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Jennifer Murdley’s Toad Coville, Bruce 9780152062460 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Kid in the Red Jacket, The Park, Barbara 9780394805719 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Murder for Her Majesty, A Hilgartner, Beth 9780395616192 

G4-5 PI+ 1 My Brother Sam is Dead Collier, James Lincoln 9780439783606 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Mysterious Benedict Society, The Stewart, Trenton Lee 9780316003957 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Number the Stars Lowry, Lois 9780547577098 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Peppermints in the Parlor Wallace, Barbara Brooks 9780689874178 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Shades of Gray Reeder, Carolyn 9780689826962 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Shakespeare's Secret Broach, Elise 9780312371326 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Skinnybones Park, Barbara 9780679887928 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Three Times Lucky Turnage, Sheila 9780142426050 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Watsons Go to Birmingham - 1963, The Curtis, Christopher Paul 9780440228004 

G4-5 PI+ 1 White Fang London, Jack 9781505313109 

G4-5 PI+ 1 With Every Drop of Blood Collier, James Lincoln 9780440219835 

G4-5 PI+ 1 Wrights 3, The Balliett, Blue 9780439693684 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Alice in Wonderland Carroll, Lewis 9780553213454 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Archie's War Williams, Marcia 9780763635329 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Bat-Poet, The Jarrell, Randall 9780062059055 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Because of Mr. Terupt Buyea, Rob 9780375858246 

G4-5 PI+ 2 BFG, The Dahl, Roald 9780142410387 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Black Stallion Farley, Walter 9780679813439 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Crunch Connor, Leslie 9780061692345 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Dealing with Dragons Wrede, Patricia C. 9780544541221 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Diamond Willow Frost, Helen 9780312603830 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Fighting Ground, The Avi 9780064401852 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Gone to Meet the British: A Novel of the American RevolutionEdgar, Gregory T. 9781604520347 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Green Book, The Walsh, Jill Paton 9780312641221 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Jericho's Journey Wisler, G. Clifton 9780140370652 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Johnny Tremain Esther Forbes 9780395775356 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Jungle Book, The Kipling, Rudyard 9780553211993 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Lincoln: A Photobiography Russell Freedman 9780395518489 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Lion, the Witch, and the Wardrobe, The Lewis, C.S. 9780064404990 
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G4-5 PI+ 2 Little Prince, The de Saint-Exupéry, Antoine 9780156012195 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Love That Dog Creech, Sharon 9780064409599 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Maniac Magee Spinelli, Jerry 9780316809061 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Moon Over Manifest Vanderpool, Clare 9780375858291 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Mrs. Frisby and the Rats of NIMH O’Brien, Robert C. 9780689710681 

G4-5 PI+ 2 My Life as a Fifth-Grade Comedian Levy, Elizabeth 978006440723 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Out of my Mind Draper, Sharon M. 1416971718 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Patriots Edgar, Gregory T. 9781604520286 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Pigs Might Fly King-Smith, Dick 9780140345377 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Reflections on a Gift of Watermelon Pickle Dunning, Stephen; Lueders, Edward; Smith, Hugh9780688412319 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Soldier’s Heart Paulsen, Gary 9780440228387 

G4-5 PI+ 2 Top Ten Shakespeare Stories Deary, Terry 9780439083874 

G4-5 PI+ 2 View From Saturday, The Konigsburg, E.L. 9780689817212 

G4-5 PI+ 2 War Horse Morpurgo, Michael 9780439796644 

G4-5 PI+ 2 War to End All Wars Freedman, Russell 9780544021716 

6 


